ROEMHELD North America   |   +1 (636) 386-8022   |   www.roemheld-usa.com
QUICK SHIP
Workholding Products
Over 200 of our most robust products
available for immediate shipment.
Quick Ship Products       ROEMHELD North America   |   +1 (636) 386-8022   |   www.roemheld-usa.com 2
WORKHOLDING ELEMENTS
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS

ROEMHELD North America   |   +1 (636) 386-8022   |   www.roemheld-usa.com       Quick Ship Products        5
 Subject to modifications, for all engineering and technical data please see data sheets at roemheld.com
Ordering Information
Price & Availability
Save Projects
Visit carrlane.com
Buy online
Quick Ship Products
available on carrlane.com
Quick Ship Products       ROEMHELD North America   |   +1 (636) 386-8022   |   www.roemheld-usa.com
 Subject to modifications, for all engineering and technical data please see data sheets at roemheld.com
6
Part Number
Clamp Force (kN) Stroke
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Weight
(g)
100 bar 500 bar
CLR-1458-001 0.5 2.5 5 27 M12x1.5 16
CLR-1458-002 0.5 2.5 10 40 M12x1.5 24
SERIES
B1.458
Threaded-Body Cylinders
Great for clamping smaller workpieces in multiple clamping fixtures.
The minimum cylinder spacing from center-to-center is only 15 mm. Sealing is
made with the supplied sealing ring in the threaded hole.
 A
 B
(Body Thread)
Application Example
ROEMHELD North America   |   +1 (636) 386-8022   |   www.roemheld-usa.com       Quick Ship Products        7
 Subject to modifications, for all engineering and technical data please see data sheets at roemheld.com
SERIES
B1.461
Threaded-Body Cylinders
Versatile push clamps that provide considerable force in a small size.
These can be threaded directly into tapped holes in the fixture down to the
hex-section of the cylinder body. Spacings between cylinders can be minimized
when cylinders are arranged in a row, since the oil is fed through drilled
passages in the fixture.
Part Number
Push Force (kN) Stroke
(mm)
K Height
(mm)
E
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
100 bar 500 bar
CLR-1460-100 1.1 5.7 10 38 M22x1.5 0.08
CLR-1460-101 1.1 5.7 10 45 M22x1.5 0.08
CLR-1460-110 1.1 5.7 10 45.5 M22x1.5 0.08
CLR-1461-100 2.0 10.1 12 46.5 M26x1.5 0.15
CLR-1461-101 2.0 10.1 12 52.5 M26x1.5 0.15
CLR-1461-110 2.0 10.1 12 54 M26x1.5 0.15
CLR-1462-100 3.1 15.7 15 56 M30x1.5 0.22
CLR-1462-101 3.1 15.7 15 65.5 M30x1.5 0.22
CLR-1462-110 3.1 15.7 15 69.5 M30x1.5 0.22
 K
 E
(Body Thread)
Application Example

ROEMHELD North America   |   +1 (636) 386-8022   |   www.roemheld-usa.com       Quick Ship Products        25
 Subject to modifications, for all engineering and technical data please see data sheets at roemheld.com
Ordering Information
Price & Availability
Save Projects
Visit carrlane.com
Buy online
Quick Ship Products
available on carrlane.com
Quick Ship Products       ROEMHELD North America   |   +1 (636) 386-8022   |   www.roemheld-usa.com
 Subject to modifications, for all engineering and technical data please see data sheets at roemheld.com
26
SERIES
J7.201
Pneumatic Swing Clamp
Part Number Swing Direction Piston Diameter
(mm)
Pull Force (N) Stroke
(mm) A
(mm)
Body Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
4 bar 6 bar Swing Clamp
CLR-1873-305 Clockwise 20 105.5 158.3 7.5 7 114.3 M30x1.5 0.2
CLR-1873-405 Counter Clockwise 20 105.5 158.3 7.5 7 114.3 M30x1.5 0.2
CLR-1874-303 Clockwise 32 276.4 414.6 9.5 9 133.1 M40x1.5 0.3
CLR-1874-403 Counter Clockwise 32 276.4 414.6 9.5 9 133.1 M40x1.5 0.3
CLR-1875-303 Clockwise 40 422.2 633.3 17 15 182.6 M50x1.5 0.7
CLR-1875-403 Counter Clockwise 40 422.2 633.3 17 15 182.6 M50x1.5 0.7
CLR-1876-303 Clockwise 50 659.7 989.6 18 15 198.5 M60x1.5 0.9
CLR-1876-403 Counter Clockwise 50 659.7 989.6 18 15 198.5 M60x1.5 0.9
CLR-1877-303 Clockwise 63 1050.5 1575.8 23 18 240.5 M80x1.5 2.1
CLR-1877-403 Counter Clockwise 63 1050.5 1575.8 23 18 240.5 M80x1.5 2.1
Automate with confidence while keeping the clamping area free of straps
and clamping components for unrestricted workpiece loading and
unloading. Pneumatic swing clamps are ideally suited for applications like
fixturing, testing, welding and assembly. The installed magnetic piston allows